
 

Resources for Professionals 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Resources on Child Trauma 

 ACES Study: www.acestudy.org  

 Child Trauma Toolkit for Educators: 

http://www.nctsnet.org/nctsn_assets/pdfs/Child_Trauma_Toolkit_Final.pdf  

 Dr. Perry and Child Trauma Academy: www.childtrauma.org  

 Illinois Childhood Trauma Coalition: www.illinoischildhoodtrauma.org  

 Illinois Council Against Handgun Violence – Student Voices Contest: www.ichv.org  

 Helping Traumatized Children Learn: http://traumasensitiveschools.org  

 National Child Traumatic Stress Network: www.nctsn.org  

Resources for Working with Separated Families 

 

 Giving Immigrant Children a Voice: Understanding Traumatic Separation Webinar: 

https://bit.ly/2LMvHJH  

 Letter to Agencies (University of Michigan): https://bit.ly/2Aboguk  

 

Resources for Working with Refugees/Immigrants 

 Bridging Refugee Youth & Children’s Services (BRYCS): www.brycs.org  

 Center for Childhood Resilience – You Are Not Alone Resources: www.childhoodresilience.org  

 Films about child immigrants/refugees: Sin Nombre and Lives for Sale 

 NCTSN Guidance for Working with Unaccompanied Minors: http://nctsn.org/trauma-types/refugee-

trauma/guidance-unaccompanied  

 NCTSN Refugee Services Toolkit: http://nctsn.org/trauma-types/refugee-trauma/guidance-teachers  

 SAMHSA Refugee Behavioral Health: http://www.samhsa.gov/sites/default/files/refugee-behavioral-

health-region-8.pdf  

 Stay Informed and Take Action: www.ICIRR.org/takeaction   

 Welcoming America: www.welcomingamerica.org  

Resources on Creating a Welcoming Environment for Refugees/Immigrants 

 BRYCS Instructional Materials: http://www.brycs.org/clearinghouse/Highlighted-Resources-Immigrant-

Refugee-Awareness-Instructional-Materials.cfm 

 Colorín Colorado: http://www.colorincolorado.org/after-election-ideas-and-guidance-teachers-ells  

 Cultural Orientation Resource Center: www.culturalorientation.net 

 Teacher’s Channel: http://www.teachingchannel.org/videos?page=4&categories=topics_class-

culture,topics_english-language-learners&load=4 

 Teaching Tolerance: http://www.tolerance.org/classroom-resources  

Legal Resources for Immigrant and LGBTQ Communities 

 Lambda Legal: http://www.lambdalegal.org  

 Mexican American Legal Defense and Educational Fund (MALDEF) - Immigrants’ Rights FAQs: 

http://www.maldef.org/news/releases/2016_11_14_Immigrant_Rights_FAQs_Under_A_Trump_Presidency/  

http://www.acestudy.org/
http://www.nctsnet.org/nctsn_assets/pdfs/Child_Trauma_Toolkit_Final.pdf
http://www.childtrauma.org/
http://www.illinoischildhoodtrauma.org/
http://www.ichv.org/
http://traumasensitiveschools.org/
http://www.nctsn.org/
https://bit.ly/2LMvHJH
https://bit.ly/2Aboguk
http://www.brycs.org/
http://www.childhoodresilience.org/
http://nctsn.org/trauma-types/refugee-trauma/guidance-unaccompanied
http://nctsn.org/trauma-types/refugee-trauma/guidance-unaccompanied
http://nctsn.org/trauma-types/refugee-trauma/guidance-teachers
http://www.samhsa.gov/sites/default/files/refugee-behavioral-health-region-8.pdf
http://www.samhsa.gov/sites/default/files/refugee-behavioral-health-region-8.pdf
http://www.icirr.org/takeaction
http://www.welcomingamerica.org/
http://www.brycs.org/clearinghouse/Highlighted-Resources-Immigrant-Refugee-Awareness-Instructional-Materials.cfm
http://www.brycs.org/clearinghouse/Highlighted-Resources-Immigrant-Refugee-Awareness-Instructional-Materials.cfm
http://www.colorincolorado.org/after-election-ideas-and-guidance-teachers-ells
http://www.culturalorientation.net/
http://www.teachingchannel.org/videos?page=4&categories=topics_class-culture,topics_english-language-learners&load=4
http://www.teachingchannel.org/videos?page=4&categories=topics_class-culture,topics_english-language-learners&load=4
http://www.tolerance.org/classroom-resources
http://www.lambdalegal.org/
http://www.maldef.org/news/releases/2016_11_14_Immigrant_Rights_FAQs_Under_A_Trump_Presidency/

